Am9232 • Am9233
4096 X 8 Read Only Memory
PRELIMINARY DATA
DISTINCTIVE CHARACTERISTICS FUNCTIONAL DESCRIPTION
• 4096 X 8 organization
• No clocks or refresh required
• Access time selected to 300ns
• Fully capacitive inputs - simplified driving

OUTPUT 4 (GND) VSS OUTPUT 4
Note: Pin 1 is marked for orientation. MOS-104
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ambient Temperature
Access Time
Specifications 450ns 300ns
O°C ~ TA ~ +70°C AM9232133BPC AM9232133CPC
O°C ~ TA ~ +70°C AM9232/33BCC AM9232/33CCC
-55°C ~ TA ~ +125°C AM9232/33BDM
O°C ~ TA ~ +70°C AM9232/33BDC AM9232/33CDC
4-21
II
Am9232 • Am9233
MAXIMUM RATINGS beyond which the useful life maybe impaired